Annexure 2

- S - — —

Name of n.o%o_a;m Debtor: A .mm Ganga Steel Enterprises Private Limited - under _E:Emmmq..

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-Aug-23
List of Creditorsason: I 31-Mar-24

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in X)

" Details of claim received L h_,:o::.m ow NIt Amount of
Name of creditor Amount of claim contingent claim under Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed A ; claim rejected et
admitted n_m_.s verification

0 4,87,30,127.00

1/Ram Chandra Traders Private Limited 18.11.2022% 4,87,30,127.00

_ Total 4,87,30,127.00 - 0 0 4,87,30,127.00
Note: * Claim received during the CIRP period




